
NO TENDER NO: DESCRIPTION

NUMBER OF 

QUOTATIONS 

RECEIVED

NAME OF SERVICE 

PROVIDER

AMOUNT 

(Inc VAT)

APPOINTME

NT DATE

CLOSING 

DATE

NUMBER OF 

DAYS 

SPECIFIC 

GOALS 
LOCALITY

SERVICE OF 

STATE 

DECLARATI

ON

1
EMLM 

31/2023

MAXIMUM OF THREE 

ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS FOR 

ELECTRICAL 

MAINTENANCE FOR 

PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS WITHIN 

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY

35
MPHEGOLLE TRADING 

ENTERPRICE
RATES 20/07/2023 02/07/2023 18 10

HOUSE NO 90 DA 

VINCE HEIGHT, 

BEN FLEUR 

WITBANK 1085

No

2
EMLM 

31/2023

MAXIMUM OF THREE 

ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS FOR 

ELECTRICAL 

MAINTENANCE FOR 

PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS WITHIN 

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY

35
MODIKENG ENGINEERING 

AND CONSULTING 
RATES 20/07/2023 02/07/2023 18 20

34 ELANDSINGER 

VOLKRUS                       

2470

No

3
EMLM 

31/2023

MAXIMUM OF THREE 

ELECTRICAL 

CONTRACTORS FOR 

ELECTRICAL 

MAINTENANCE FOR 

PERIOD OF THREE 

YEARS WITHIN 

ELIAS MOTSOALEDI 

LOCAL 

MUNICIPALITY

35
LEPHATA LA BASHA 

TRADING PTY(LTD)
RATES 20/07/2023 02/07/2023 18 10

146 PITZER ROAD 

GLEN AUSTIN 

MIDRAND             

1685

No

AWARDED TENDER 2023/2024


